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	Who is responsible for invoicing? 
	Annex to the Framework agreement required?
	Proforma to use 

	Virology 
	PHE/UKHSA
	Richard Hopes 
Rich.Hopes@nbt.nhs.uk

	PHE/ UKHSA department to invoice UHBW directly

	No 
	TMPL_120 Lab services hosted at NBT

	Microbiology
	PHE/UKHSA
	Nicola Childs
Nicola.Childs@nbt.nhs.uk

	PHE/UKHSA
department to invoice UHBW directly

	No 
	TMPL_068 Microbiology proforma

	Cellular Pathology
	Severn Pathology
	Saima Rasib
Saima.Rasib@nbt.nhs.uk

Also copy in Mark Orrell, Operations Manager
mark.orrell@nbt.nhs.uk

	NBT R&I does not need to be involved in the invoicing.  Saima to invoice UHBW directly. 
	No 
	TMPL_078 Cellular Pathology proforma 

	Immunology Immunogenetics
	Severn Pathology
	Adrian Heaps
Adrian.Heaps@nbt.nhs.uk

	NBT R&I department to invoice UHBW on behalf of the support department

	Yes 
	TMPL_120 Lab services hosted at NBT

	Bristol Genetics Laboratory – Cytogenetics 
	Severn Pathology
	Chris Wragg
Christopher.Wragg@nbt.nhs.uk

	NBT R&I department to invoice UHBW on behalf of the support department
	Yes 
	TMPL_120 Lab services hosted at NBT

	NHSBT – NHS Blood and Transplant
	NHS Blood and Transplant
	Chris Guttridge
(Colindale)
	To be confirmed as part of process.
	No
	NHSBT Proforma (FRM6707) to be obtained directly from
CAGTClinicalTrials@nhsbt.nhs.uk
Please refer to GD_041 RMF Quality Manual for full instructions Section 2i
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